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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $184.00 $62.00 $122.00  0.90 -2.61 -0.0220 SPOT

 0.90
20 SPOT Totals: $62.00 $184.00 $122.00 

4 $48.75 $1.25 $47.50  0.24  0.72  0.004 SPOT

 0.24
4 SPOT Totals: $1.25 $48.75 $47.50 

3 $28.35 $72.00 ($43.65)  0.14  0.65  0.00BEST BET

6 $203.85 $115.00 $88.85  1.00  0.68  0.01BEST BET

8 $244.35 $0.00 $244.35  1.20  0.51  0.01BEST BET

 2.33
BEST BET Totals: $187.00 $476.55 $289.55 

40 $100.00 $52.00 $48.00  0.49  0.80  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.49
BOTTOM S Totals: $52.00 $100.00 $48.00 

32 $36.00 $21.00 $15.00  0.18  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.18
EDGE S Totals: $21.00 $36.00 $15.00 

4 $55.50 $25.00 $30.50  0.27  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $44.40 $0.00 $44.40  0.22  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $11.10 $0.00 $11.10  0.05  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.54
KINGO Totals: $25.00 $111.00 $86.00 

1 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.94  0.00LASTBALL

3 $31.25 $12.00 $19.25  0.15  0.92  0.00LASTBALL

4 $713.75 $578.00 $135.75  3.49  0.92  0.03LASTBALL

5 $118.00 $229.00 ($111.00)  0.58  0.93  0.01LASTBALL

6 $1,430.00 $1,624.00 ($194.00)  7.00  0.92  0.06LASTBALL

7 $1.50 $0.00 $1.50  0.01  0.93  0.00LASTBALL

8 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00  0.01  0.92  0.00LASTBALL

11 $3.00 $20.00 ($17.00)  0.01  0.92  0.00LASTBALL

 11.26
LASTBALL Totals: $2,463.00 $2,300.50 ($162.50)

8 $1,862.00 $629.50 $1,232.50  9.12  1.00  0.09PENNY

 9.12
PENNY Totals: $629.50 $1,862.00 $1,232.50 

2 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.01  0.93  0.00QUARTERK

 0.01
QUARTERK Totals: $0.00 $2.00 $2.00 

1 $522.10 $773.40 ($251.30)  2.56  0.75  0.02Regular

2 $676.15 $264.00 $412.15  3.31  0.72  0.02Regular

3 $379.50 $120.33 $259.17  1.86  0.71  0.01Regular

4 $140.10 $35.01 $105.09  0.69  0.68  0.00Regular

5 $149.90 $52.30 $97.60  0.73  0.70  0.01Regular

6 $352.50 $60.65 $291.85  1.73  0.70  0.01Regular

7 $118.50 $17.30 $101.20  0.58  0.67  0.00Regular

8 $34.75 $8.24 $26.51  0.17  0.66  0.00Regular

9 $140.85 $15.00 $125.85  0.69  0.65  0.00Regular

10 $78.40 $0.80 $77.60  0.38  0.67  0.00Regular

11 $9.90 $0.00 $9.90  0.05  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $8.10 $0.50 $7.60  0.04  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $6.30 $0.90 $5.40  0.03  0.69  0.00Regular

14 $4.50 $1.10 $3.40  0.02  0.68  0.00Regular

15 $29.50 $8.10 $21.40  0.14  0.69  0.00Regular
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 12.98
Regular Totals: $1,357.63 $2,651.05 $1,293.42 

1 $743.25 $515.80 $227.45  3.64  0.50  0.02SPOTLITE

2 $5,412.25 $4,277.50 $1,134.75  26.50  0.50  0.13SPOTLITE

3 $5,438.50 $3,518.60 $1,919.90  26.63  0.54  0.14SPOTLITE

4 $170.00 $35.25 $134.75  0.83  0.52  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $754.00 $150.10 $603.90  3.69  0.45  0.02SPOTLITE

 61.29
SPOTLITE Totals: $8,497.25 $12,518.00 $4,020.75 

40 $54.75 $57.50 ($2.75)  0.27  0.80  0.00TOP S

 0.27
TOP S Totals: $57.50 $54.75 ($2.75)

3 $80.00 $0.00 $80.00  0.39 -0.32  0.00WINTAKE

 0.39
WINTAKE Totals: $0.00 $80.00 $80.00 

 0.60 100.00Grand Totals $20,424.60 $13,353.13 $7,071.47 
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